
Book & Tool List 
 

HEALTH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

Associate of Applied Science: Health Information Technology 
 

Book List for AAS – Health Information Technology 
Course Course Title Book Title ISBN Cost 

HO 0106 Medical Terminology Exploring Medical 
Language – w/Access, 11th 
22 Ed.  

9780323711562 80.56 

HO 0107 Medical Law and Ethics Medical Law and Ethics, 6th 
20 Ed.  

9780135414521 50.40 

HO 0111 Introduction to Anatomy 
and Physiology 

Anatomy and Physiology 
Coloring Workbook: A 
Complete Study Guide, 
12th 18 Ed.  

9780134459363 71.40 

HO 0208 Introduction to 
Pathology 

Gould’s Pathophysiology 
for Health Professions, 6th 
18 Ed.  

9780323414425 59.30 

HO 0209 Principles of Drugs and 
Their Uses 

Core Concepts in 
Pharmacology, 5th 18 Ed.  

9780134514161 47.00 

HIT 0202 Health Information I Foundations of Health 
Information Management 
-w/Access, 5th 19 Ed.  

9780323636742 85.67 

HIT 0203 Health Statistics and 
Quality Improvement 

Quality and Performance 
Improvement in 
Healthcare: Theory, 
Practice, and 
Management, 7th 19 Ed.  

9781584266631 49.40 

HIT 0203 Health Statistics and 
Quality Improvement 

Calculating and Reporting 
Healthcare Statistics – 
w/Access, 6th 20 Ed. 

9781584266839 85.67 

HIT 0204 Health Information II Professionalism in Health 
Care, 5th 17 Ed.  

9780134415673 44.80 

HIT 0204 Health Information II Registered Health 
Information Technician 
(RHIT) – w/Code 

9781584267058 63.70 

HIT 0204 Health Information II Management Principles for 
Health Professionals – 
w/Access, 8th 21 Ed. 

9781284183504 69.07 



Course Course Title Book Title ISBN Cost 
HIT 0205 ICD 10 CM Coding Basic ICD-10-CM and ICD-

10-PCS Cod. w/Access, 20th 
Ed.  

9781584267447 85.67 

HIT 0205 ICD 10 CM Coding ICD-10-CM Expert for 
Physicians 2022, 21st Ed.  

9781622547661 109.20 

HIT 0209 CPT Coding CPT 2022 – Professional 
Edition, 21 Ed.  

9781640160873 91.46 

HIT 0209 CPT Coding Basic CPT and HCPCS 
Coding, 2021 Edition 
w/Access, 21 Ed. 

9781584268253 85.67 

HIT 0213 Advanced Coding and 
Reimbursement 

Clinical Coding Workout 
2022, 21 Ed.  

9781584267942 89.95 

HIT 0213 Advanced Coding and 
Reimbursement 

Principles of Healthcare 
Reimbursement – w/Code, 
7th 21 Ed.  

9781584268000 74.95 

HIT 0220 Informatics Technology I Introduction to Healthcare 
Informatics w/Code, 2nd 17 
Ed.   

9781584265283 63.70 

HIT 0224 Informatics Technology II Health IT and EHRS: 
Principles and Practice, 6th 
17 Ed.  

9781584265290 46.90 

ENGL 1101 Writing & Rhetoric I Little Seagull Handbook 
w/Access Pkg.  

9780393877939 22.00 

MATH 1153 Statistical Reasoning Introductory Statistics – 
WebAssign, 19th Ed.  

9781337777186 54.21 

MATH 1153 Statistical Reasoning Introductory Statistics 
(OER), 18th Ed.  

9781506698236 14.15 

PSYC 1101 Intro to Psychology Psychology Looseleaf 
w/Access, 13th Ed.  

9781319393830 80.00 

   TOTAL $1,524.83 
 

 

Course Fees for AAS – Health Information Technology 
Course Course Title Fee 

HO 0106 Medical Terminology 70.00 
HO 0107 Medical Law and Ethics 105.00 
HO 0111 Introduction to Anatomy and Physiology 10.00 
HO 0208 Introduction to Pathology 10.00 
HO 0209 Principles of Drugs and Their Uses 105.00 
HIT 0201 Supervised Professional Practice I 70.00 
HIT 0202 Health Information I 140.00 
HIT 0203 Health Statistics and Quality Improvement 105.00 
HIT 0204 Health Information II 140.00 
HIT 0205 ICD 10 CM Coding 105.00 
HIT 0206 ICD 10 PCS Coding 105.00 



Course Course Title Fee 
HIT 0207 Supervised Professional Practice II 75.00 
HIT 0209 CPT Coding 105.00 
HIT 0213 Advanced Coding and Reimbursement 140.00 
HIT 0215 Introduction to Reimbursement 70.00 
HIT 0220 Informatics Technology I 105.00 
HIT 0224 Informatics Technology II 105.00 
MATH 1153 Statistical Reasoning 5.00 
BIOL 1101L Biology I Lab 75.00 
 TOTAL $1,645.00 

 

Other Fees for AAS – Health Information Technology 
Description Fee 

Certified Background Check  45.00 
Student Malpractice Insurance 10.00 
AHIMA National Qualifying Exam for Certification 230.00 
Health Providers CPR & First Aid 45.00 

TOTAL $330.00 
 

 

Summary 
 Tuition $15,744.00 

 Books $1,524.83 

 Fees $1,975.00 

 Tools/Supplies $0.00 

 Program Total $19,243.83 
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